
CPD Liaisons (March 2024) 
 
 

Local School System Contact Email 
 Allegany County  Katherine Loughrie Katherine.loughrie@acps.k12.md.us 
 Anne Arundel County  Daniel L. McKinney dlmckinney@aacps.org 
 Baltimore City  Charelle D. James CDJames@bcps.k12.md.us 
 Baltimore County  Charlene DiMino cdimino@bcps.org 
 Calvert County  Traci Chappelear-Thomas chappelearthomast@calvertnet.k12.md.u s 
 Caroline County  Deborah E. Siachos siachos.deborah@ccpsstaff.org 
 Carroll County  Jamie Weaver jlweave@carrollk12.org 
 Cecil County  Wes Zimmerman wzimmerman@ccps.org 
 Charles County  Velvet Gipson vgipson@ccboe.com. 
 Dorchester County  Jeff Grafton graftonj@dcpsmd.org 
 Frederick County  Courtney Kelly Courtney.Kelly@fcps.org 
 Garrett County  Nicole Miller Nicole.Miller@garrettcountyschools.org 
 Harford County  Lori Gohlinghorst lori.gohlinghorst@hcps.org 
 Howard County  Lorraine Hendrix Lorraine_Hendrix@hcpss.org 
 Kent County  Dan Hushion dhushion@kent.k12.md.us 
 Montgomery County  Marie Bercaw Marie_Bercaw@mcpsmd.org 
 Prince George's County  Henrietta Kleist  hkleist@pgcps.org 
 Queen Anne’s County  Sarah Hause Sarah.hause@qacps.org 
 St. Mary's County  Jessica Cotugno jwcotugno@smcps.org 
 Somerset County  Tina Greenwood tgreenwood@somerset.k12.md.us 
 Talbot County  Shannon Beatty sbeatty@talbotschools.org 
 Washington County  Joni Burkhart burkhjon@wcps.k12.md.us 
 Wicomico County  Julie K. Dill jdill@wcboe.org  
 Worcester County  Brian C. Phillips bcphillips@worcesterk12.org 
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